Tournament Name:

Site: F< <A

KEYSTONME REGION VOLLEYBALL ASSOCIATION
Date:

Division:

SIX TEAMS - TWO COURTS: Each match is the best two-out-of-three rally scoring games. The
first two games are to 25 points, and the third game (if necessary) is to 15 points. Teams must
win by a minimum of two points. All games have no cap. Teams from the same club, regardless
of seed, should not be placed in the same pool.

Teams Matches Won  Matches Lost  Sets Won  Sets Lost  Net Points

1

2

3

4

5

6

Court: Court:

(Ref) TmvsTm Set 1 Set 2 Set3 (Ref) TmvsTm Set 1 Set 2 Set3
(1) | 3v5 (2) | 4ve6

(3) | 1v5 (4) | 2v6

(5) | 1v3 (6) | 2v4

minute break — First serve time for the following match is:

(1) | 3vé (2) | 4v5

(4) | 1veé 3) | 2v5

(6) 1v4 (5) 2v3




